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KCARE SHOWER CHAIR WITH ARMS AND PLASTIC
SEAT

$107.00

SKU: KA220ZA

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

Designed for users preferring additional seating support while showering. The KCare Shower Chair
has a white powder coated 22mm steel tube, adjustable height and angle to suit individual users on
uneven floors, and a contoured seat with inbuilt handle and water drainage slots. Clip on seat for
easy assembly.

FEATURES

e Designed for users preferring additional seating support while showering.
e White powder coated 22mm steel tube.

e Adjustable height and angle to suit individual users and uneven floors.

e Contoured seat with inbuilt handle and water drainage slots.

» Seat clips on for easy assembly, change and cleaning.

e Anti-slip rubber tips on each leg for stability.

e Durable and long lasting aluminium frame.

e Independently tested to AS/NZS 3973:20009.

e Suitable for institutional and domestic use.

SPECIFICATIONS

Overall Width 505 mm
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Overall Depth
Seat Width

Seat Depth

Min Seat Height
Max Seat Height
Product Weight
Max User Weight
Brand
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450 mm
450 mm
430 mm
420 mm
550 mm
4 kg
110 kg
K Care



