



KCARE SHOWER CHAIR WITH ARMS AND PLASTIC SEAT



SKU: KA220ZA

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

Designed for users preferring additional seating support while showering. The KCare Shower Chair has a white powder coated 22mm steel tube, adjustable height and angle to suit individual users on uneven floors, and a contoured seat with inbuilt handle and water drainage slots. Clip on seat for easy assembly.

FEATURES

- Designed for users preferring additional seating support while showering.
- White powder coated 22mm steel tube.
- Adjustable height and angle to suit individual users and uneven floors.
- Contoured seat with inbuilt handle and water drainage slots.
- Seat clips on for easy assembly, change and cleaning.
- Anti-slip rubber tips on each leg for stability.
- Durable and long lasting aluminium frame.
- Independently tested to AS/NZS 3973:2009.
- Suitable for institutional and domestic use.

SPECIFICATIONS

Overall Width	505 mm
---------------	--------

Overall Depth	450 mm
Seat Width	450 mm
Seat Depth	430 mm
Min Seat Height	420 mm
Max Seat Height	550 mm
Product Weight	4 kg
Max User Weight	110 kg
Brand	K Care

For further information go to **medimart.com.au** or give us a call: **1300 633 063**

SA

Brighton Showroom

343 Brighton Rd, North
Brighton SA 5048
08 7079 8773
brighton@medimart.com.au

Elizabeth Vale Showroom

Playford Health Hub, 44 John Rice
Ave, Elizabeth Vale SA 5112
08 7079 8777
elizabethvale@medimart.com.au

Reynella Showroom

Shop 1/141 Sherriffs Rd,
Reynella SA 5161
08 7079 8771
reynella@medimart.com.au

VIC

Frankston Showroom

111 Cranbourne Rd, Frankston VIC 3199
03 8763 3451
frankston@medimart.com.au

Monash Showroom

23 Winterton Road, Clayton VIC 3168
03 7503 8354
monash@medimart.com.au

NT

Darwin Showroom

Unit 4/524 Stuart Hwy, Winnellie NT 0820
1300 633 468
support@medimartnt.com.au